
SPECIFICATION

Description

Colors / Finishes

Y5120601,Y5120629,Y5120616,Y5120649 - Towel Bar Bath Accessory

Y5120601

1 5/8” 2 1/4”

22 7/8”

24 1/2”

• Towel bar
• Concealed mounting bracket.
• High quality all metal construction.
• Towel bar can be cut to shorter lengths if needed.

Y5120601
Y5120629
Y5120616
Y5120649

Chrome
Satin Nickel 
PVD Satin Brass
Matte Black


